BEACH CITIES LEARNING - Manhattan Beach
2024-2025 School Year Calendar

School Hours: 8:30am - 3:15pm Banking Days: Wednesdays, 8:30am-2:15pm Minimum Days: 8:30am -
12:45pm

AUGUST
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

LEGAL PAID HOLIDAYS PER ED. CODE §37220 - STAFF / STUDENT FREE DAYS

MANDATORY STAFF DEVELOPMENT - STUDENT FREE DAYS

HOLIDAY DATE (DAY OF THE WEEK )
Labor Day September 2 Monday
Veteran's Day November 11 Monday

Thanksgiving November 28-29 Thursday-Friday

August 14-20 Staff Orientation & Planning / Student Free Days
October 7 Staff Development / Student Free Day
January 6 Staff Development / Student Free Day

STUDENT MINIMUM DAYS - 12:45pm DISMISSAL

August 21

Minimum Day (First Day of School)

December 20

Minimum Day ( Holiday Breakfast)

January 23-24

Minimum Day ( Fall Semester Finals))

Christmas December 24-25 Tuesday-Wednesday
New Years Day January 1 Wednesday
M.L. King, Jr. Day January 20 Monday
Presidents Day February 17 Monday
Memorial Day May 26 Monday

June 4-5

Minimum Day (Spring Semester Finals )

June 6

Minimum Day ( Graduation & Promotion )

LOCAL HOLIDAYS - STAFF / STUDENT FREE DAYS

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE START/END DATES & REPORT CARD/PROGRESS REPORT DISTRIBUTION

Thanksgiving Recess Nov. 25,2024 - Nov 29, 2024

Winter Recess Dec. 23, 2024 - Jan. 6, 2025

Spring Recess April 7, 2025 - April 11, 2025

Local Holiday Oct. 14, 2024

BEACH CITIES

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266
310-546-4109

Wednesday August 21 | *Students' First Day Of School
Friday  October 25 |#End of Quarter 1 PROGRESS RPT.
Friday January 24 |#End of Quarter 2 FALL SEMESTER GRADE RPT.
Friday March 28 |#End of Quarter 3 PROGRESS RPT.
Friday June 6 |[*Students' Last Day of School SPRING SEMESTER GRADE RPT.

1431 15th Street, Building C & D

NON-STUDENT, NON-TEACHER DAY
STAFF DEVELOPMENT, STUDENT FREE DAY
MINIMUM DAY ( 12:45pm DISMISSAL )



